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HEYBRIDGE BASIN PARISH COUNCIL
Schedule of meetings 2025/2026

	Date
	Time
	Venue

	Tuesday 24th June
	6:30pm
	St George’s Community Room

	Tuesday 15th July
	6:30pm
	St George’s Community Room

	Tuesday 9th September
	6:30pm
	St George’s Community Room

	Tuesday 14th October
	6:30pm
	St George’s Community Room

	Tuesday 18th November
	6:30pm
	St George’s Community Room

	Tuesday 16th December
	6:30pm
(If needed)
	St George’s Community Room

	Tuesday 13th January
	6:30pm
	St George’s Community Room

	Tuesday 10th February
	6:30pm
	St George’s Community Room

	Tuesday 17th March
	6:30pm
	St George’s Community Room

	Tuesday 21st April 
	6:30pm
	St George’s Community Room

	Tuesday 28th April 
	6:30pm
(Annual Parish Assembly)
	St George’s Community Room

	Tuesday 19th May
	6:30pm 
(Annual Statutory Meeting)
	St George’s Community Room








Gemma Lake – Parish Clerk	 Clerk@heybridgebasinpc.org.uk
Heybridge Basin PC, PO BOX 13224, Maldon, CM9 9FW
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